Mathuradevi

Institute of Technology & Management, Indore

Bus No. 8

Name of Driver: Contact No.:

S.No |Place Stop Time
1]Collectorate Office Near Collectorate Office 7:40
2|Saifi Nagar Near Square 7:45
3|Khatiwala Tank Near Square 7:55
4] Tower Square Near Square 7:58
5|Sapana Sangita Near Square 8:00
6| Vikaram Tower Near Square 8:02
7| Agarsen Square Near Square 8:05
8|Indeera Gandhi Square Near Square 8:08
9|G.P.O. Near Square 8:12

10]Ajad Nagar Near Square 8:15
11]Musakhedi Power House Near power House 8:20
12|Musakhedi Daily College Near Coolege Gate 8:23
13|Musakhedi Tampo Stand Near Tampo Stand 8:25
14|Musakhedi Ring Road Near Square 8:30
15]College Campus 8:45




	Sheet1

